
Diverse articole

I.D.: 49496447

Data publicarii	08.09.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.134,02 RON - 3.134,02 RON

Descriere: Mufa 1" 1x7,14=7,14 Disc debitat 125x2,5 10x3,36=33,61 popnituri 4,8x12 2x5,04=m10,08
Surub autoforant cap bombat 2x5,04 1000x0,06= 58,82 Cz coltar ingust 25 100x0,42=
42,02 Plexic incolor 2050x110 3x393,28=1179,83 Plexic incolor 2050x125
5x360,50=1802.52
